Ortsvertretungen Pro Senectute Kanton Schwyz 2024

Bezirk Schwyz
8849 Alpthal
6410

6438 Ibach
6434 lllgau
6440 Ingenbohl
6424 lauerz
6424 lauerz
6443 Morschach
6436 Muotathal
8843 Oberiberg
6418

6417 Sattel
6417 Sattel
6430

6422 Steinen
6416 Steinerberg
8845 Studen
8842 Unteriberg
Bezirk Gersau
6442 Gersau

Pro Senectute Kanton Schwyz

OV seit
2020

2022
05_23
2023
2012
10_23
2019
2003
2015

2017
2019

05_24
2020
2019

01_24

2013

Name
Durler

Gwerder

Ulrich
Planzer-Steiner
Camenzind
Zurfluh

Betschart-Mathis
Gwerder-Inderbitzin

Reichmuth

Ulrich
Suter-Inglin

Roos
Zimmermann
Reichmuth
Waldvogel

Camenzind

Bahnhofstrasse 29 - 6440 Brunnen-T 0418251383
Hintere Bahnhofstrasse 8 - 8853 Lachen - T 055 442 65 55

info@sz.prosenectute.ch - sz.prosenectute.ch

Vorname
Roger

Esther
Heinrich
Rita Lisa
Margrit
Renata
Beatrice
Agnes
Annelies

Vreny
Emilie

Doris
Helen
Erika

Trudy

Marzell

Adresse
Dorfstrasse 27

Fronalpstrasse 26
Biel 12
Bristenstrasse 22
Fischerweg 7
Niedermatt 17
Husmatt 30
Wilstrasse 8
Lehriedstrasse 3

Hagegglistrasse 1
Unteres Feldmoos 1

Haltiweg 3
Sattelstrasse 3
Ochsenbodenstr. 18A
Tonelimatt 11

Landammannstrasse 8

CTUTE

GEMEINSAM STARKER

Telefon
0554127138

0418111519
079594 25 50
076 455 42 07
0793074192
0796281136
0795331315
0418301753
0554145512

0418351259
0418351532

0418321968
0418322359
05541436 66
0788213776

0418281647

Bitte wenden. %

IBAN CH26 0077 7001 5477 5094 8



Bezirk March
8852
8863
8854
8853
8864
8862
8854
8856
8857
8855

Galgenen
Lachen
Reichenburg
Schiibelbach
Siebnen
Tuggen

Wangen

Bezirk Einsiedeln
8836 Bennau
8847 Egg

8840 Einsiedeln
8844 Euthal
8841 Gross
8840 Trachslau
8846 Willerzell

Bezirk Hofe
8834 Schindellegi/
8835 Feusisberg
8807
8832 Wollerau
Bezirk Kiissnacht
6403
6405

siehe auch:

Brunnen, im Juli 2024

OV seit

2020
05_22
2020
2008
2023
2023

2021

2015
2021
2013
2021
2023
2012
2019

2022

2010

Pro Senectute Kanton Schwyz

Name

Brugger
Schnyder
Schriber
Schalch
Muller
Schleiss

Laib

Walker
Birchler
Schonbachler
Schatt-Spani
Kalin
Bisig-Oechslin
Kalin

Kaiser

Blattmann

Vorname

Martin
Monika
Heidy
Marianne
Rita
Marlene

Ruth

Bettina
Regula
Theres
Roswita
Romy
Beatrix
Rosmarie

Silvia

Josef

Adresse

Riteliweg 5a

Froschenzopf 1

Mihlestrasse 5

Laternenweg 1

Oberhoflistrasse 26, 8862 Schiibelbach
Erlenstrasse 3

Linthgasse 8A

Bennauerstrasse 54
Hinterhorbenstrasse 1
Kornhausstrasse 38
Schweig 2

Boden 6

Moosstrasse 11
Bodenmattli 7

Vogelneststrasse 3, 8834 Schindellegi

Schindellegistrasse 7

https://sz.prosenectute.ch/de/lber-uns/organisation.html

Telefon

0794203909
05544256 05
05544423 84
05544056 81
05544035 84
05544516 59

0554408212

0554623942
0554228701
0554121061
055422 32 28
055412 45 48
076 447 39 45
0554127244

0438880288

0447850558
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